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Tussenstand TF Bronze Challenge

Plaats Paard

1 Jazz de Viette

2 Jabellina

3 lpriola

4 Fun Melody

5 Kris Martin

6 lzzy d'Eon

7 Gabin Griff

8 Hirondina Queen

9 Kil Mister
10 Keep the Change
11 Koos Koets
12 Iky de Duffel
13 Just Between Us
14 Karin Renka
15 Happy New Day
16 Itout des Carreaux
17 Hip Hop Swift
18 Joker du Nord
19 Italien Well
20 Just in de Blary
21 Katyusha
22 Kindred Spirit
23 Jalisca de Duffel
24 Joyeux Well
25 Jalinka Tuilerie
26 Kadisha
27 Huggy Moko
28 Gibus du Ferron
29 Jackson Darling
30 lzara de Barbray
31 Harmonie du Nord
32 Jetlag d'Amour
33 Idosso Montoval
34 llek Castelets
35 Kashmir Prestance
36 L'As des As
37 Janero des Monts
38 Kadjar de Loisel
39 Happy Tolleville
40 Inmesnils
41 Huppel de Pup
42 lconoclaste
43 Kooster du Coudou
44 Esperanzo Dipo

Trotteur Francais Bronze

Challenge

Trainer

R. Wester

H.W. Langeweg
Mw. C.D. Aalbers
J. Offeringa

D. Brouwer

J. Offeringa

Mw. D. Pennekamp
D.D. Kokkes

D.P. Tesselaar
A.W. Bosscha
M.J.H. Wildhagen
E. van de Kerkhof
J. Vets

B.J. Crebas

J. Westenbrink

D. den Dubbelden
R. Oppoli

F. Demuynck

J. Westenbrink

D. Brouwer
J.W.M. Engwerda
B.J. Crebas

E. van de Kerkhof
J. Westenbrink
J.H. Janssen
J.W.M. Engwerda
N. Karsch

D. Decruyenaere
G.J.P. Loix

M.K. Menger
Mw. R.C.M. Janssen
Mw. C.D. Aalbers
B.J. Crebas

E. van de Kerkhof
P.J.P. Hagoort
B.J. Crebas

D. Brouwer

D. Brouwer
B.G.M. Vader
Mw. C. de Soete
H. Hamming

S. Fossaert
J.W.M. Engwerda
D.R. Diercks

Punten

380
259
258
161
161
141
141
135
127
119
117
105
101
93
80
80
78
67
65
60
57
46
45
44
43
42
42
40
40
39
36
32
30
30
30
29
28
28
28
27
27
25
25
21



45 King Size Renka
46 Hequejuela

47 Kansas de Banville

48 Just Be Proud
49 Katamara Well
50 Jamaica Fafa
51 Jimi du Goutier
52 Luc Paasloo

53 Krack Well

54 | Dream With You
55 Lupin Bravoure
56 It's Me Dieschoot
57 It's de Tillard
58 Jackie d'Hertals
59 Lee Majors

60 Kimono Calm
61 Juno Memory
62 lltonn Stryck
63 Irancy Codie

64 June d'Atout
65 Janatossa

66 Kosedia

67 Indigo des Baux
68 Kif de Cuigny
69 Jezebel Dream
70 Jaguar de Retz

71 Lune de Memartin

72 Jack des Carreaux
73 Infaillible Prince
74 llexia des Epines
75 Jamelise

76 In the Game

77 Julian Tuilerie

78 Jo Dream d'Azur
79 Kokette Marboula
80 Jimenez

81 Hilaria de Duffel

82 Hermes Herblinaie

J.W.M. Engwerda
Mw. C.D. Aalbers
K. de Koninck

H. Hamming

J. Westenbrink

K. de Koninck
Mw. N. de Vreede
B.J. Crebas

J. Westenbrink
B.G.M. Vader

H. Hamming

D. Devolder

S. Kumpen

M. Aerts

B.J. Crebas

J.H. Janssen

M.K. Menger

R. Oppoli

Mw. C. de Soete
R. Wester

F. Demuynck
H.A.J. Grift

H.J. Pools

A.H. de Beij

R. Oppoli

P. Hillen

B.J. Crebas

G. Celis

Mw. V. Struyven
Mw. C. de Soete
Y. Desmet

D. den Dubbelden
G. Celis

H.A.J. Grift

R. Wester

C. de Groote

E. van de Kerkhof
D. den Dubbelden
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